09/10 ©Chemline Plastics Limited 2010
Chemline is a registered trade mark of Chemline Plastics Limited
PDF Published September 21, 2010
Cavity Free
Compact
Ball Valves
Chemline SL Series Compact Ball Valves are molded-in-
place full port 1/2" to 6", available in PVC with a

1,878
Ends S – Socket (1/2" to 2") T – Threaded (1/2" to 2") B – Butt1 (1/2" to 2") F – Flanged (2-1/2" to 6")
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASL 060 E F
Body Material A – PVC B – PP
Example: Chemline Cavity Free Compact Ball Valve, PVC, 6" with EPDM seals, flanged ends, PTFE seats.
Size 005 – 1/2" 007 – 3/4" 010 – 1" 012 – 1-1/4" 015 – 1-1/2"
020 – 2" 025 – 2-1/2" 030 – 6" 040 – 4" 060 – 6"
Seals E – EPDM V – FPM (Viton®) (Standard)
Temperature Range: 0 to 60oC (32 to 140oF).
Chemline Cavity Free
Compact Ball Valves
No. Part Pcs. Materials
1 Body 1 PVC
2 Gland Nut 1 PVC
3 Travel Stop 1 PVDF
4 Gland 1 PVC
5▲ Stem O-Ring 1 FPM (Viton®), EPDM1
6a Hand Lever 1 Alum Alloy
6b HL Tightening Bolt/Nut 1 set 304 SS
7 HL Retaining Hex Bolt 1 304 SS
9 Flange 2 GRP2
10 Face O-Ring 2 FPM (Viton®), EPDM1
11 Ball/Stem 1 PE/304 SS
12 Ball Seat 2 PTFE
Cavity Free Compact Ball Valves –2-1/2”- 6”
2-1/2"